
S UNDAY  S AT S ANG  S U B J E C T
NARADA BHAKTI SUTRA

Giftshop open every day 10:00am – 6:00pm
If you wish to visit outside of these hours, please call (845) 778-1008. 

http://www.shantimandir.com/shop/ 

FINALE OF NAVARATRA CELEBRATION
Wednesday, October 1 – Ashtami (8th day)  

9:00am Havan (fire ceremony)
6:45pm Shri Lalita Archana and Havan 

Thursday, October 2 – Navami (9th day)  
9:00am Havan (fire ceremony)

Friday, October 3 – Dashhara (10th day)   
9:00am Maha Pooja and Visarjan 

BABA MUKTANANDA’S MAHASAMADHI CELEBRATION
Thursday, October 2 
6:00pm Kirtan

Saturday, October 4 
MEDITATION INTENSIVE: BLISS OF FREEDOM

9:00am – 4:00pm
A day of immersion in meditative practices with Gurudev. 

Donation: $125 
7:30–9:00pm Kirtan
Tuesday, October 7 

10:00am – 12:00 noon Samaradhana Pooja by Lavarji 

Every Saturday night, kirtan
(chanting the divine name), 7:00–9:00pm.
Every Sunday, Guru Gita, 9:00–10:00am;

Satsang (includes kirtan, meditation, and discourse), 
10:00am until noon. A vegetarian meal follows and 

everyone is welcome to participate. 
Every Monday 7:30–8:30pm and 

every Thursday 6:30–8:00pm, Hatha Yoga class.
Every Monday-Friday, Sanskrit class with Acharya Jha,

5:00–6:00pm

51 Muktananda Marg (off Route 208 between Walden 
and the village of Wallkill), Walden, NY 12586 
Call (845) 778-1008 for more information. 

www.shantimandir.com

Sunday, October 5
SATSANG WITH GURUDEV 

9:00am Shree Guru Gita • 10:00am – 12:00 noon Satsang 
Saturday, October 11 
7:30–9:00pm Kirtan
Sunday, October 12

SATSANG WITH GURUDEV 
9:00am Shree Guru Gita • 10:00am – 12:00 noon Satsang 

Saturday, October 18 
7:30–9:00pm Kirtan
Sunday, October 19

SATSANG WITH GURUDEV 
9:00am Shree Guru Gita • 10:00am – 12:00 noon Satsang 

DEEPAWALI CELEBRATION: 
FESTIVAL OF LIGHTS 
Monday, October 20 
DHANTRAYODASHI:

POOJAOF THE TREASUREROF THEGODS 
Pooja at sunset (6:18pm) 
Wednesday, October 22 

DEEPAWALI: FESTIVAL OF LIGHTS 
Pooja at sunset (6:15pm) 
Friday, October 24 

ANNAKOOT: MOUNTAIN OF FOOD 
Pooja 10:00am – 12:00 noon 

Saturday, October 25 
7:30–9:00pm Kirtan
Sunday, October 26

SATSANG WITH GURUDEV 
9:00am Shree Guru Gita • 10:00am – 12:00 noon Satsang 
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DEAR FRIENDS, 
We welcome the harvest month of October in the Northeast with

festivities and programs celebrating material and spiritual
abundance. From the conclusion of Navaratra, honoring Baba’s
Mahasamadhi, a meditation Intensive with Gurudev to the

wonderful celebration of Diwali, honoring the goddess of wealth
herself, we express gratitude for all that is. We welcome you all

with love to share in these programs at 
Shanti Mandir in Walden.  


